SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2 www.epson.com/largevenue
Incredible color — Epson 3-chip 3LCD technology produces 13,000
lumens of equal white and color brightness1
4K resolution on-screen — leverages Epson’s 4K Crystal Motion technology,
thermo-controlled panel and double micro-lens array for crystal clear image
quality that fully realizes 4K resolution (3840 x 2160)
Robust, high-reliability design — virtually maintenance-free 20,000-hour

EB-PQ2213B projector, power cable, remote control with 2
batteries, cable cover, quick reference guide and warranty sheet
Ordering Information
EB-PQ2213B              	 V11HB03820
Ultra Short Throw Lens (ELPLX02S)	 V12H004X0B
Ultra Short Throw Lens – White (ELPLX02WS)	 V12H004Y0B
Short Throw #1 Zoom Lens (ELPLU03S)	 V12H004UA3
Short Throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLU04)	 V12H004U04
Wide Throw #1 Zoom Lens (ELPLW05)	 V12H004W05
Wide Throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLW06)	 V12H004W06
Wide Throw #3 Zoom Lens (ELPLW08)	 V12H004W08
Middle Throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLM15)	 V12H004M0F
Middle Throw #3 Zoom Lens (ELPLM10)	 V12H004M0A
Middle Throw #4 Zoom Lens (ELPLM11)	 V12H004M0B
Long Throw Zoom Lens (ELPLL08)	 V12H004L08
Rigging Frame (ELPMB59)	 V12H996A01
Stacking Frame (ELPMB84)	 V12H006AW0
Mounting Tilt Plate (ELPMB77)	 V12H006AP0
Wireless LAN Module (ELPAP11)	 V12H005A02
Projector Ceiling Mount (ELPMB67)	 V12HA54010
Fine Adjust Ceiling Mount (ELPMB68)	 V12H006AE0
PixAlign Camera (ELPEC01)	 V12HA46010
Interfaces
12G-SDI In/Out
HDMI (HDCP 2.3) x 2/HDMI Out x 1
HDBaseT x 1